
FORMAT C - For 2 Year COURSE Session - August 2019 to July 2021

ITI Name MAA JAWALA PVT. ITI BHADRAM ITI Code PR02000246

Trade Name 442-Electrician (NSQF) Shift-1 Unit-1

S No Trainee Reg No Trainee Name Type Gender Father/Guardian Name DOB Category

1 R190802011222 NITESH Reg. Male SH. CHAMAN LAL 02-Oct-00 General

2 R190802011223 NIKHIL KUMAR Reg. Male SH. NARENDER SINGH 15-Oct-99 General

3 R190802011224 NAMAN Reg. Male SH. SANJEEV KUMAR 16-Aug-02 General

4 R190802011225 MANEESH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. MANOHAR LAL 17-Jun-02 General

5 R190802011226 AJAY KUMAR Reg. Male SH. BAJRO RAM 24-Feb-99 Schedule Tribes

6 R190802011227 MANDEEP KUMAR Reg. Male SH. DESH RAJ 15-Jan-00 General

7 R190802011231 NAGESH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. GIAN CHAND 04-Feb-00 General

8 R190802011232 MUKHTIYAR Reg. Male SH. MEHBOOB 03-Jun-01 General

9 R190802011628 LOKINDER Reg. Male SH. LAKHBIR SINGH 16-Jan-01 General

10 R190802011629 PRASHANT KUMAR Reg. Male SH. BHAGAT RAM 08-Sep-02 Schedule Tribes

11 R190802011630 ATUL Reg. Male SH. HEM RAJ 22-Oct-00 Schedule Castes

12 R190802011631 SHASHI THAKUR Reg. Male SH. MADAN LAL 20-May-98 General

13 R190802011632 ANKUSH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. GIANI RAM 12-Jul-99 General

14 R190802011633 RAJESH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. PAWAN KUMAR 19-Aug-01 General

15 R190802011634 JEETAN KUMAR Reg. Male SH. LAL CHAND 25-May-97 General

16 R190802011635 TARUN THAKUR Reg. Male SH. JAISI RAM THAKUR 07-Jan-00 General

17 R190802011636 SHUBHAM KUMAR Reg. Male SH. RANJIT SINGH 19-Jul-98 General

18 R190802011644 ANIL KUMAR Reg. Male SH. PREM DEV 24-Jun-93 Schedule Tribes

19 R190802012814 KAPIL DEV PATHANIA Reg. Male SH. GAISO RAM 29-Jul-02 General

20 R190802012815 SHUBHAM THAKUR Reg. Male SH. VIRENDER SINGH 09-Aug-00 General

It is Certified that the above list of students are uploaded/feed on MIS portal and have been made as per rule and are completely correct, till the last 
admission date. No fact with respect to admission have been concealed, If any data is found fake or error in admission or different from MIS portal 
data, State Directorate HIMACHAL PRADESH reserves the right to cancel the admission. The liability for cancellation of admission will be of Industrial 
Training Institute and they will be responsible to bear the consequences.
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Trainee Details



FORMAT C - For 2 Year COURSE Session - August 2019 to July 2021

ITI Name MAA JAWALA PVT. ITI BHADRAM ITI Code PR02000246

Trade Name 442-Electrician (NSQF) Shift-2 Unit-1

S No Trainee Reg No Trainee Name Type Gender Father/Guardian Name DOB Category

21 R190802011228 ABHISHEK Reg. Male SH. ASHOK KUMAR 25-May-00 Schedule Castes

22 R190802011229 RAHUL SHARMA Reg. Male SH. VIKAS 23-Apr-02 General

23 R190802011230 KARTIK Reg. Male SH. BALI RAM 18-Jun-04 Schedule Tribes

24 R190802011233 DHEERAJ KUMAR Reg. Male SH. OM PARKASH 14-Mar-02 Other Backward 
Class

25 R190802011234 ATUL THAKUR Reg. Male SH. HANS RAJ 16-Sep-94 General

26 R190802011235 ANISH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. BISHAMBHAR DASS 25-Mar-88 General

27 R190802011236 ASHISH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. JAGDISH KUMAR 
SHARMA

01-Nov-91 General

28 R190802011637 SURAJ Reg. Male SH. MUNESH KUMAR 28-Jul-02 General

29 R190802011639 RITIK KUMAR Reg. Male SH. BHAG SINGH 01-May-00 Schedule Tribes

30 R190802011640 TILAK RAJ Reg. Male SH. KEWAL 25-Jan-87 General

31 R190802011641 MADAN KUMAR Reg. Male SH. DES RAJ 25-Sep-00 General

32 R190802011642 YASH PAL Reg. Male SH. MANSA RAM 14-Oct-99 General

33 R190802011643 YOGESH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. DHARAM CHAND 24-Sep-99 General

34 R190802011645 MANISH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. SUBHASH KUMAR 03-Apr-02 Schedule Castes

35 R190802011646 RAHUL KUMAR Reg. Male SH. KULDEEP 11-Sep-97 Schedule Castes

It is Certified that the above list of students are uploaded/feed on MIS portal and have been made as per rule and are completely correct, till the last 
admission date. No fact with respect to admission have been concealed, If any data is found fake or error in admission or different from MIS portal 
data, State Directorate HIMACHAL PRADESH reserves the right to cancel the admission. The liability for cancellation of admission will be of Industrial 
Training Institute and they will be responsible to bear the consequences.
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(With Name and Seal)
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FORMAT C - For 2 Year COURSE Session - August 2019 to July 2021

ITI Name MAA JAWALA PVT. ITI BHADRAM ITI Code PR02000246

Trade Name 453-Fitter (NSQF) Shift-2 Unit-1

S No Trainee Reg No Trainee Name Type Gender Father/Guardian Name DOB Category

36 R190802011258 SUNIL KUMAR Reg. Male SH. NARENDER KUMAR 05-Sep-99 Schedule Castes

37 R190802011259 BELI RAM Reg. Male SH. TEJ LAL 10-Feb-98 General

38 R190802011260 SWAROOP Reg. Male SH. KALYANO 15-Apr-99 General

39 R190802011261 AVI NAGVANSHI Reg. Male SH. RAJINDER 12-Jan-99 Schedule Castes

40 R190802011262 MUKESH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. JAI SINGH 03-Jan-02 General

41 R190802011263 ANWAR ALI Reg. Male SH. BABAR ALI 23-Jun-00 General

42 R190802011264 JAVED MOHAMMAD Reg. Male SH. SALEEM MOHAMMAD 07-Apr-00 General

43 R190802011265 HARSH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. MUNSHI 15-Mar-03 General

44 R190802011266 HEMANT KUMAR Reg. Male SH. BALDEV SINGH 03-Nov-99 Schedule Tribes

45 R190802011267 HARVINDER SINGH Reg. Male SH. KARAM CHAND 08-Jun-00 Schedule Castes

46 R190802011268 YOG RAJ Reg. Male SH. CHUNI LAL 27-Dec-94 General

47 R190802011269 HARDYAL Reg. Male SH. KARAM CHAND 29-Oct-95 General

48 R190802011270 SATPAL Reg. Male SH. TEK CHAND 05-Jan-96 Schedule Castes

49 R190802011271 HARISH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. DEVINDER KUMAR 17-Jan-02 General

50 R190802011272 SANDEEP KUMAR Reg. Male SH. SUKHDEV 01-Feb-97 General

51 R190802011273 ROSHAN DEEN Reg. Male SH. ALI MOHAMMAD 10-May-86 General

52 R190802011651 NARENDER KUMAR Reg. Male SH. RAMESH KUMAR 11-May-98 Other Backward 
Class

53 R190802011652 BHAJAN LAL Reg. Male SH. SHER SINGH 10-Apr-94 General

54 R190802011653 DINESH KUMAR Reg. Male SH. BIHARI LAL 04-Jan-01 General

It is Certified that the above list of students are uploaded/feed on MIS portal and have been made as per rule and are completely correct, till the last 
admission date. No fact with respect to admission have been concealed, If any data is found fake or error in admission or different from MIS portal 
data, State Directorate HIMACHAL PRADESH reserves the right to cancel the admission. The liability for cancellation of admission will be of Industrial 
Training Institute and they will be responsible to bear the consequences.
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